BARE FIBER ADAPTORS
Features:
• Easy to use
• Low cost
• Reusable and easy to clean
• Magnetic clamp applies no stress to the fiber
• Compatible with PM fiber (magnetic clamp
version only)

Add “–M” to the part number for magnetic clamp version
ORDERING INFORMATION:
For Standard Parts, please see our Online Catalog http://shop.ozoptics.com/
BARE FIBER ADAPTOR: BARE-0X-b(-M)
E-2000 Bare Fiber Adaptor
with Magnetic Clamp
LC Bare Fiber Adaptor
with Magnetic Clamp
SMA Bare Fiber Adaptor
with Magnetic Clamp
ST Bare Fiber Adaptor
with Magnetic Clamp
SC Bare Fiber Adaptor
with Magnetic Clamp
2
X: Connector type:
3 = FC connector
5 = SMA 905 connector
8 = ST connector
SC = SC connector
LC = LC connector
E = E2000 connector
b: Ferrule hole size, in microns.
80–250 micron
Ask factory for standard and custom hole sizes.
Bar Code Part Number Description
44190 BARE-03-127-M Bare Fiber Adaptor with FC connector, for 125 micron diameter fibers, magnetic clamp
47508 BARE-05-127-M Bare Fiber Adaptor with SMA 905 connector, for 125 micron diameter fibers, magnetic clamp
47507 BARE-08-127-M Bare Fiber Adaptor with ST connector, for 125 micron diameter fibers, magnetic clamp
47511 BARE-SC-127-M Bare Fiber Adaptor with SC connector, for 125 micron diameter fibers, magnetic clamp
47510 BARE-LC-127-M Bare Fiber Adaptor with LC connector, for 125 micron diameter fibers, magnetic clamp
47509 BARE-E-127-M Bare Fiber Adaptor with E2000 connector, for 125 micron diameter fibers, magnetic clamp
Ordering Example: A FC style Bare fiber adaptor for 125 micron fiber with standard spring clamp, part #: BARE-03-127.
Same part with magnetic clamp, part #: BARE-03-127-M.
Exploded view of FC Bare Fiber Adaptor with Magnetic Clamp
Bar Code Part Number Description
36277 F1-8265-80 80 µm piano wire